rondo accessories
SUMMARY
Rondo has a range of accessories to complement our steel
wall and ceiling systems, which includes Top Hats, Reveal
Beads and Angles, as well as a rod bending tool for suspended
ceiling applications.
SUITABLE FOR:
Top Hats:

H525 20 x 25 x 50 x 25 x 20 x 1.15bmt
H535 20 x 35 x 50 x 35 x 20 x 1.15bmt
H545 20 x 45 x 50 x 45 x 20 x 1.15bmt
H550 20 x 50 x 50 x 50 x 20 x 1.15bmt
H560 20 x 60 x 50 x 60 x 20 x 1.15bmt
H715 15 x 15 x 75 x 15 x 15 x 1.15bmt
H725 20 x 25 x 75 x 25 x 20 x 1.15bmt
H735 20 x 35 x 75 x 35 x 20 x 1.15bmt
H750 20 x 50 x 75 x 50 x 20 x 1.15bmt
TOP HAT CLEATS
550 50 x 55 x 1.9bmt Cleat
535 50 x 35 x 1.9bmt Cleat
750 75 x 55 x 1.9bmt Cleat
735 75 x 35 x 1.9bmt Cleat
REVEAL BEADS
REVB020 20mm Reveal Bead
REVB025 25mm Reveal Bead
REVB035 35mm Reveal Bead
REVB050 50mm Reveal Bead
REVB060 60mm Reveal Bead
REVB065 65mm Reveal Bead
REVB075 75mm Reveal Bead
REVB080 80mm Reveal Bead
REVB090 90mm Reveal Bead
REVB100 100mm Reveal Bead
REVB110 110mm Reveal Bead
REVB120 120mm Reveal Bead
REVB150 150mm Reveal Bead
ANGLES
552 25 x 25 x 0.70bmt Angle
553 35 x 35 x 0.70bmt Angle
554 50 x 50 x 0.70bmt Angle